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Prog Area Sterro Volume Sterro
Volume Sterro 

Cumulativo
Area Rilevato Volume Rilevato
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Area T.Veg 

Cumulativo
Lung. Scotico Area  Scotico

Area  Scotico 

Cumulativo

Lung. Comp. P. 

di Posa

Area  Comp. P. 

di Posa

Area  Comp. P. 

di Posa 

Cumulativo

Lung. 

Gradonautra
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Gradonautra
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Gradonautra 

Cumulativo
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Volume 

Riempimento

Volume 

Riempimento 

Cumulativo

8,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 287,64 0,00 0,00 22,81 0,00 0,00 25,17 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

19,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 125,86 2441,72 2441,72 2,88 151,70 151,70 2,70 164,57 164,57 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

20,01 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,59 2454,30 0,00 0,29 151,99 2,40 0,51 165,08 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2454,30 0,00 0,00 151,99 0,00 5,99 171,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2454,30 0,00 0,00 151,99 0,00 0,00 171,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

67,90 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2454,30 0,00 0,00 151,99 0,00 0,00 171,07 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

68,10 0,00 0,00 0,00 57,39 5,74 2460,04 0,00 0,00 151,99 11,78 1,18 172,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

75,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 44,75 352,38 2812,43 0,00 0,00 151,99 12,03 82,14 254,39 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 65,42 1377,13 4189,55 22,02 275,25 427,24 29,68 521,38 775,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

125,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 28,84 1178,25 5367,80 10,38 405,00 832,24 17,19 585,88 1361,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

150,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 48,17 962,63 6330,43 17,76 351,75 1183,99 26,26 543,13 1904,77 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

175,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 54,48 1283,13 7613,55 19,93 471,13 1655,11 28,21 680,88 2585,64 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

200,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 40,46 1186,75 8800,30 14,14 425,88 2080,99 23,54 646,88 3232,52 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

225,00 2,05 25,63 25,63 25,34 822,50 9622,80 11,30 318,00 2398,99 18,94 531,00 3763,52 3,49 43,63 43,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

250,00 47,66 621,38 647,00 29,08 680,25 10303,05 15,59 336,13 2735,11 21,77 508,88 4272,39 4,86 104,38 148,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

275,00 4,63 653,63 1300,63 36,93 825,13 11128,18 13,12 358,88 3093,99 18,21 499,75 4772,14 4,00 110,75 258,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

300,00 3,34 99,63 1400,25 26,28 790,13 11918,30 8,39 268,88 3362,86 17,21 442,75 5214,89 2,46 80,75 339,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

325,00 1,71 63,13 1463,38 20,85 589,13 12507,43 7,29 196,00 3558,86 16,96 427,13 5642,02 2,68 64,25 403,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

350,00 0,05 22,00 1485,38 20,20 513,13 13020,55 8,10 192,38 3751,24 18,12 438,50 6080,52 0,00 33,50 437,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

375,00 8,53 107,25 1592,63 1,54 271,75 13292,30 3,31 142,63 3893,86 6,39 306,38 6386,89 5,00 62,50 499,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

400,00 28,30 460,38 2053,00 0,00 19,25 13311,55 0,57 48,50 3942,36 0,00 79,88 6466,77 9,63 182,88 682,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

425,00 54,26 1032,00 3085,00 0,00 0,00 13311,55 0,97 19,25 3961,61 0,00 0,00 6466,77 9,50 239,13 921,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

450,00 49,17 1292,88 4377,88 0,00 0,00 13311,55 1,33 28,75 3990,36 0,00 0,00 6466,77 14,05 294,38 1216,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

475,00 13,96 789,13 5167,00 0,00 0,00 13311,55 1,23 32,00 4022,36 0,00 0,00 6466,77 12,57 332,75 1548,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

500,00 10,79 309,38 5476,38 0,00 0,00 13311,55 2,02 40,63 4062,99 1,24 15,50 6482,27 11,35 299,00 1847,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

525,00 5,24 200,38 5676,75 0,10 1,25 13312,80 3,06 63,50 4126,49 1,22 30,75 6513,02 10,44 272,38 2120,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

550,00 4,88 126,50 5803,25 0,03 1,63 13314,43 2,78 73,00 4199,49 1,81 37,88 6550,89 9,85 253,63 2373,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

575,00 3,90 109,75 5913,00 0,63 8,25 13322,68 4,74 94,00 4293,49 2,91 59,00 6609,89 8,69 231,75 2605,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

600,00 4,89 109,88 6022,88 0,02 8,13 13330,80 2,15 86,13 4379,61 1,50 55,13 6665,02 9,78 230,88 2836,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

625,00 10,21 188,75 6211,63 0,00 0,25 13331,05 1,81 49,50 4429,11 1,50 37,50 6702,52 10,68 255,75 3092,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

650,00 24,95 439,50 6651,13 0,00 0,00 13331,05 1,30 38,88 4467,99 0,00 18,75 6721,27 10,96 270,50 3362,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

675,00 15,03 499,75 7150,88 0,00 0,00 13331,05 1,47 34,63 4502,61 0,00 0,00 6721,27 10,96 274,00 3636,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

700,00 5,01 250,50 7401,38 0,20 2,50 13333,55 3,25 59,00 4561,61 0,66 8,25 6729,52 10,36 266,50 3903,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

725,00 12,97 224,75 7626,13 0,01 2,63 13336,18 3,41 83,25 4644,86 0,55 15,13 6744,64 9,63 249,88 4153,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

750,00 7,06 250,38 7876,50 0,00 0,13 13336,30 2,58 74,88 4719,74 0,00 6,88 6751,52 9,59 240,25 4393,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

775,00 6,63 171,13 8047,63 0,00 0,00 13336,30 2,19 59,63 4779,36 0,00 0,00 6751,52 9,80 242,38 4635,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

800,00 2,61 115,50 8163,13 1,12 14,00 13350,30 4,88 88,38 4867,74 4,60 57,50 6809,02 9,00 235,00 4870,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

825,00 2,70 66,38 8229,50 0,01 14,13 13364,43 2,35 90,38 4958,11 6,24 135,50 6944,52 5,25 178,13 5048,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

850,00 0,00 33,75 8263,25 1,69 21,25 13385,68 2,32 58,38 5016,49 12,46 233,75 7178,27 0,00 65,63 5114,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

875,00 0,07 0,88 8264,13 5,22 86,38 13472,05 3,21 69,13 5085,61 12,59 313,13 7491,39 0,00 0,00 5114,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

900,00 8,88 111,88 8376,00 4,19 117,63 13589,68 3,48 83,63 5169,24 9,11 271,25 7762,64 2,80 35,00 5149,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

925,00 15,59 305,88 8681,88 3,77 99,50 13689,18 3,24 84,00 5253,24 8,97 226,00 7988,64 3,14 74,25 5223,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

950,00 1,09 208,50 8890,38 1,64 67,63 13756,80 2,70 74,25 5327,49 6,84 197,63 8186,27 4,75 98,63 5322,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

975,00 6,11 90,00 8980,38 0,00 20,50 13777,30 2,42 64,00 5391,49 0,00 85,50 8271,77 9,50 178,13 5500,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1000,00 6,90 162,63 9143,00 0,00 0,00 13777,30 2,68 63,75 5455,24 0,00 0,00 8271,77 8,36 223,25 5723,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1014,00 6,08 90,86 9233,86 0,00 0,00 13777,30 1,33 28,07 5483,31 0,00 0,00 8271,77 7,47 110,81 5834,56 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

1028,11 5,33 80,48 9314,34 0,00 0,00 13777,30 0,89 15,66 5498,97 0,00 0,00 8271,77 6,64 99,52 5934,08 1,00 7,05 7,05 1,00 7,05 7,05
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Tracciato:  VS.01 - Asse colleg. P. del PERO
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2,00 0,09 0,00 0,00 2,54 0,00 0,00 3,38 0,00 0,00 7,35 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 9,34 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25,00 0,00 1,04 1,04 7,73 118,11 118,11 6,73 116,27 116,27 8,92 187,11 187,11 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,22 190,44 190,44 0,00 0,00 0,00

50,00 0,00 0,00 1,04 24,49 402,75 520,86 11,60 229,13 345,39 13,05 274,63 461,73 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,17 142,38 332,82 0,00 0,00 0,00

75,00 0,00 0,00 1,04 50,62 938,88 1459,73 17,83 367,88 713,27 18,60 395,63 857,36 0,00 0,00 0,00 13,65 222,75 555,57 0,00 0,00 0,00

96,75 0,24 2,61 3,64 13,07 692,47 2152,20 17,96 389,13 1102,39 16,41 380,65 1238,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 148,41 703,97 0,00 0,00 0,00
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VS.02 - SEC_01Tracciato: 
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0,00 6,24 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25,00 8,56 185,00 185,00 0,40 5,00 5,00 6,47 120,00 120,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50,00 0,00 107,00 292,00 4,73 64,13 69,13 3,36 122,88 242,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

75,00 0,00 0,00 292,00 4,66 117,38 186,50 3,34 83,75 326,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

100,00 0,00 0,00 292,00 4,40 113,25 299,75 2,23 69,63 396,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

125,00 0,00 0,00 292,00 4,83 115,38 415,13 4,75 87,25 483,50 5,16 64,50 64,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

150,00 0,00 0,00 292,00 18,28 288,88 704,00 3,87 107,75 591,25 0,00 64,50 129,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

175,00 0,01 0,13 292,13 29,97 603,13 1307,13 6,40 128,38 719,63 9,37 117,13 246,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

200,00 0,00 0,13 292,25 35,09 813,25 2120,38 13,70 251,25 970,88 15,30 308,38 554,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

225,00 0,00 0,00 292,25 28,03 789,00 2909,38 14,37 350,88 1321,75 12,05 341,88 896,38 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

250,00 0,00 0,00 292,25 1,86 373,63 3283,00 4,67 238,00 1559,75 7,00 238,13 1134,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

275,00 2,26 28,25 320,50 0,00 23,25 3306,25 2,26 86,63 1646,38 0,00 87,50 1222,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

300,00 1,71 49,63 370,13 0,00 0,00 3306,25 2,29 56,88 1703,25 0,00 0,00 1222,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

325,00 1,09 35,00 405,13 0,02 0,25 3306,50 2,93 65,25 1768,50 0,00 0,00 1222,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

350,00 1,86 36,88 442,00 0,00 0,25 3306,75 1,93 60,75 1829,25 0,00 0,00 1222,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

360,97 3,64 30,17 472,17 0,00 0,00 3306,75 2,67 25,24 1854,49 0,00 0,00 1222,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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Tracciato:  VS.03 - SEC_02
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Area  
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Volume 

Riempimento

Volume 

Riempimento 

Cumulativo

0,00 6,54 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 7,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 4,42 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25,00 0,06 82,50 82,50 7,46 93,25 93,25 7,02 184,25 184,25 8,76 109,50 109,50 0,00 55,25 55,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50,00 2,57 32,88 115,38 0,00 93,25 186,50 3,34 129,50 313,75 0,01 109,63 219,13 0,00 0,00 55,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59,47 5,06 36,12 151,50 0,00 0,00 186,50 4,44 36,83 350,58 0,00 0,05 219,17 3,17 15,01 70,26 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Volume Sterro 

Cumulativo

Volume Rilevato 

Cumulativo

Area T.Veg 

Cumulativo
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Tracciato:  VS.04 - SEC_03
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Area T.Veg 
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Volume 
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Volume 
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Cumulativo

0,00 2,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 1,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,19 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25,00 0,00 34,25 34,25 31,29 391,13 391,13 18,86 254,25 254,25 19,25 240,63 240,63 0,00 64,88 64,88 19,60 245,00 245,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50,00 0,00 0,00 34,25 18,98 628,38 1019,50 11,71 382,13 636,38 12,79 400,50 641,13 0,00 0,00 64,88 0,00 245,00 490,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

75,00 0,00 0,00 34,25 23,89 535,88 1555,38 13,01 309,00 945,38 13,96 334,38 975,50 0,00 0,00 64,88 14,86 185,75 675,75 0,00 0,00 0,00

100,00 0,00 0,00 34,25 20,42 553,88 2109,25 12,00 312,63 1258,00 13,05 337,63 1313,13 0,00 0,00 64,88 13,38 353,00 1028,75 0,00 0,00 0,00

125,00 0,02 0,25 34,50 5,01 317,88 2427,13 6,70 233,75 1491,75 8,42 268,38 1581,50 0,00 0,00 64,88 8,50 273,50 1302,25 0,00 0,00 0,00

150,00 0,05 0,88 35,38 6,62 145,38 2572,50 6,87 169,63 1661,38 8,79 215,13 1796,63 0,00 0,00 64,88 8,85 216,88 1519,13 0,00 0,00 0,00

175,00 10,00 125,63 161,00 0,00 82,75 2655,25 3,45 129,00 1790,38 0,00 109,88 1906,50 4,00 50,00 114,88 0,00 110,63 1629,75 0,00 0,00 0,00

200,00 10,06 250,75 411,75 0,00 0,00 2655,25 3,50 86,88 1877,25 0,00 0,00 1906,50 4,00 100,00 214,88 0,00 0,00 1629,75 0,00 0,00 0,00

215,51 2,79 99,65 511,40 0,00 0,00 2655,25 1,46 38,46 1915,71 0,00 0,00 1906,50 0,00 31,02 245,89 0,00 0,00 1629,75 0,00 0,00 0,00

Volume Sterro 

Cumulativo

Volume Rilevato 

Cumulativo

Area T.Veg 

Cumulativo

Area  Scotico 

Cumulativo

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa Cumulativo

Area 

Gradonautra 

Cumulativo

Volume 

Riempimento 

Cumulativo

Tracciato:  VS.05 - SEC_04



Prog Area Sterro Volume Sterro
Volume Sterro 

Cumulativo
Area Rilevato Volume Rilevato

Volume Rilevato 

Cumulativo
Lung. T.Veg Area T.Veg

Area T.Veg 

Cumulativo
Lung. Scotico Area  Scotico

Area  Scotico 

Cumulativo

Lung. Comp. P. 

di Posa

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa Cumulativo

Lung. 

Gradonautra

Area  

Gradonautra

Area 

Gradonautra 

Cumulativo

Area 

Riempimento

Volume 

Riempimento

Volume 

Riempimento 

Cumulativo

0,00 4,78 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,81 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,45 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25,00 0,00 59,75 59,75 7,85 98,13 98,13 7,84 145,63 145,63 9,63 120,38 120,38 0,00 30,63 30,63 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50,00 38,25 478,13 537,88 0,00 98,13 196,25 10,31 226,88 372,50 0,00 120,38 240,75 5,07 63,38 94,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

75,00 30,34 857,38 1395,25 0,00 0,00 196,25 8,09 230,00 602,50 0,00 0,00 240,75 6,15 140,25 234,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

100,00 0,00 379,25 1774,50 15,04 188,00 384,25 0,00 101,13 703,63 7,00 87,50 328,25 0,00 76,88 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

102,70 0,00 0,00 1774,50 0,00 20,30 404,55 0,00 0,00 703,63 0,00 9,45 337,70 0,00 0,00 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

102,80 0,00 0,00 1774,50 0,00 0,00 404,55 0,00 0,00 703,63 0,00 0,00 337,70 0,00 0,00 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

125,00 0,00 0,00 1774,50 0,00 0,00 404,55 0,00 0,00 703,63 0,00 0,00 337,70 0,00 0,00 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

142,20 0,00 0,00 1774,50 25,60 220,16 624,71 0,00 0,00 703,63 0,00 0,00 337,70 0,00 0,00 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

142,30 0,00 0,00 1774,50 25,54 2,56 627,27 0,00 0,00 703,63 7,00 0,35 338,05 0,00 0,00 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

150,00 0,00 0,00 1774,50 21,15 179,76 807,03 0,00 0,00 703,63 6,68 52,67 390,72 0,00 0,00 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

175,00 0,00 0,00 1774,50 5,67 335,25 1142,28 5,63 70,38 774,00 7,53 177,63 568,34 0,00 0,00 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

200,00 0,01 0,13 1774,63 11,01 208,50 1350,78 10,04 195,88 969,88 10,89 230,25 798,59 0,00 0,00 311,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

225,00 1,71 21,50 1796,13 0,92 149,13 1499,90 5,38 192,75 1162,63 3,36 178,13 976,72 4,00 50,00 361,13 1,00 12,50 12,50 1,00 12,50 12,50

250,00 10,41 151,50 1947,63 0,00 11,50 1511,40 5,49 135,88 1298,50 0,00 42,00 1018,72 4,00 100,00 461,13 2,00 37,50 50,00 2,00 37,50 50,00

275,00 2,16 157,13 2104,75 0,96 12,00 1523,40 5,85 141,75 1440,25 4,52 56,50 1075,22 4,00 100,00 561,13 3,00 62,50 112,50 3,00 62,50 112,50

300,00 0,99 39,38 2144,13 3,68 58,00 1581,40 8,56 180,13 1620,38 8,39 161,38 1236,59 0,00 50,00 611,13 4,00 87,50 200,00 4,00 87,50 200,00

325,00 6,26 90,63 2234,75 0,06 46,75 1628,15 6,89 193,13 1813,50 0,95 116,75 1353,34 4,00 50,00 661,13 5,00 112,50 312,50 5,00 112,50 312,50

340,00 3,13 70,43 2305,18 7,11 53,78 1681,93 12,70 146,93 1960,43 9,00 74,63 1427,97 4,00 60,00 721,13 6,00 82,50 395,00 6,00 82,50 395,00

355,00 2,97 45,75 2350,93 0,01 53,40 1735,33 3,44 121,05 2081,48 0,00 67,50 1495,47 4,00 60,00 781,13 7,00 97,50 492,50 7,00 97,50 492,50

Volume Sterro 

Cumulativo

Volume Rilevato 

Cumulativo

Area T.Veg 

Cumulativo

Area  Scotico 

Cumulativo

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa Cumulativo

Area 

Gradonautra 

Cumulativo

Volume 

Riempimento 

Cumulativo

Tracciato:  VS.06 - SEC_05



Prog Area Sterro Volume Sterro
Volume Sterro 

Cumulativo
Area Rilevato Volume Rilevato

Volume Rilevato 

Cumulativo
Lung. T.Veg Area T.Veg

Area T.Veg 

Cumulativo
Lung. Scotico Area  Scotico

Area  Scotico 

Cumulativo

Lung. Comp. P. 

di Posa

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa Cumulativo

Lung. 

Gradonautra

Area  

Gradonautra

Area 

Gradonautra 

Cumulativo

Area 

Riempimento

Volume 

Riempimento

Volume 

Riempimento 

Cumulativo

3,00 11,86 0,00 0,00 1,00 0,00 0,00 6,89 0,00 0,00 4,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25,00 6,75 204,71 204,71 2,76 41,36 41,36 10,11 187,00 187,00 7,00 127,60 127,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50,00 19,97 334,00 538,71 5,84 107,50 148,86 18,45 357,00 544,00 9,53 206,63 334,23 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

59,90 0,00 98,85 637,56 10,63 81,53 230,39 0,00 91,33 635,33 7,00 81,82 416,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

60,00 0,00 0,00 637,56 0,00 0,53 230,92 0,00 0,00 635,33 0,00 0,35 416,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

75,00 0,00 0,00 637,56 0,00 0,00 230,92 0,00 0,00 635,33 0,00 0,00 416,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

97,90 0,00 0,00 637,56 0,00 0,00 230,92 0,00 0,00 635,33 0,00 0,00 416,40 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

98,00 0,00 0,00 637,56 9,83 0,49 231,41 0,00 0,00 635,33 7,00 0,35 416,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

100,00 0,00 0,00 637,56 9,56 19,39 250,80 0,00 0,00 635,33 7,00 14,00 430,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

125,00 0,00 0,00 637,56 12,11 270,88 521,67 7,93 99,13 734,45 0,00 87,50 518,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

150,00 0,33 4,13 641,69 31,75 548,25 1069,92 15,62 294,38 1028,83 16,38 204,75 723,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

175,00 0,00 4,13 645,81 39,31 888,25 1958,17 15,29 386,38 1415,20 20,29 458,38 1181,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

200,00 1,44 18,00 663,81 10,35 620,75 2578,92 11,94 340,38 1755,58 11,47 397,00 1578,37 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

225,00 3,84 66,00 729,81 0,00 129,38 2708,30 4,12 200,75 1956,33 0,00 143,38 1721,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

232,97 3,10 27,67 757,48 0,00 0,00 2708,30 1,44 22,16 1978,49 0,00 0,00 1721,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

Volume Sterro 

Cumulativo

Volume Rilevato 

Cumulativo

Area T.Veg 

Cumulativo

Area  Scotico 

Cumulativo

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa Cumulativo

Area 

Gradonautra 

Cumulativo

Volume 

Riempimento 

Cumulativo

Tracciato:  VS.07 - SEC_06



Prog Area Sterro Volume Sterro
Volume Sterro 

Cumulativo
Area Rilevato Volume Rilevato

Volume Rilevato 

Cumulativo
Lung. T.Veg Area T.Veg

Area T.Veg 

Cumulativo
Lung. Scotico Area  Scotico

Area  Scotico 

Cumulativo

Lung. Comp. P. 

di Posa

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa

Area  Comp. P. di 

Posa Cumulativo

Lung. 

Gradonautra

Area  

Gradonautra

Area 

Gradonautra 

Cumulativo

Area 

Riempimento

Volume 

Riempimento

Volume 

Riempimento 

Cumulativo

0,00 3,70 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 2,96 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

25,00 5,06 109,50 109,50 0,00 0,00 0,00 3,38 79,25 79,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

50,00 0,00 63,25 172,75 72,30 903,75 903,75 14,26 220,50 299,75 15,99 199,88 199,88 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

75,00 4,28 53,50 226,25 0,00 903,75 1807,50 0,00 178,25 478,00 0,00 199,88 399,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

100,00 21,26 319,25 545,50 0,00 0,00 1807,50 0,00 0,00 478,00 0,00 0,00 399,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

125,00 35,38 708,00 1253,50 0,00 0,00 1807,50 0,00 0,00 478,00 0,00 0,00 399,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

150,00 25,06 755,50 2009,00 0,00 0,00 1807,50 0,00 0,00 478,00 0,00 0,00 399,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

175,00 15,30 504,50 2513,50 0,00 0,00 1807,50 0,00 0,00 478,00 0,00 0,00 399,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

